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2023 TT Scrambles Championship Series 
 

 

 

Saturday, February 4, 2023 – Practice 12-4pm with 2022 Award Ceremony in the Museum in pm. 

Sunday, February 5, 2023 – TT Scrambles Series Round # 1 - Done 

 

Saturday, March 25, 2023 – Practice 12-4pm 

Sunday, March 26, 2023 – TT Scrambles Series Round # 2 

Note:  This is an AHRMA Regional 

 

Saturday, April 15, 2023 – Practice 12-4pm 

Sunday, April 16, 2023 – TT Scrambles Series Round # 3 

 

Saturday, May 20, 2023 – Practice 12-4pm 

Sunday, May 21, 2023 – PASHA Grand Prix / TT Scrambles Series Round # 4 

Note:  This is an AHRMA Cross Country Regional 

 

Saturday, June 3, 2023 – Practice 12-4pm 

Sunday, June 4, 2023 – TT Scrambles Series Round # 5 

Note:  This is an AHRMA Regional 

 

Saturday, October 28, 2023 – Practice 12-4pm 

Sunday, October 29, 2023 – OktoberFast Grand Prix / TT Scrambles Series Round # 6 

Note:  This is an AHRMA Cross Country Regional 

 

Saturday, December 16, 2023 – Practice 12-4pm 

Sunday, December 17, 2023 – TT Scrambles Series Round # 7 

 

For more info, please visit us at www.OSSRG.org  
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